Group # and Member:	
Research Presentation Rubric
	Presentation
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	All questions are answered and case study presented. 
	
	
	
	
	

	The information presented was accurate and was in depth.  
	
	
	
	
	

	The group maintained eye contact with the audience.
	
	
	
	
	

	The group maintained a suitable voice volume and executed their pronunciation.
	
	
	
	
	



Points:		/20	

	Visual 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Visual is of high quality. E.g. neat and appealing to the eye.  
	
	
	
	
	

	Information on the visual is accurate.
	
	
	
	
	

	The visual is organized in a coherent manner. 
	
	
	
	
	

	Visual is grammatically correct. 
	
	
	
	
	



Points:		/ 20	
	Works Cited
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Works cited is in the correct format.
	
	
	
	
	

	All needed information is given and is grammatically correct. 
	
	
	
	
	



Points:		/10	

Total Points:			/50	






[bookmark: _GoBack]Note – Mr. B has been known to hand out participation points as the project goes along, so make sure you are using your class time wisely.
